
 

PRE-BID MANDATORY JOB-WALK MEETING SIGN-IN LIST 
PROJECT: SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY ANIMAL CARE CENTER PROJECT    
PROJECT NO.:  10.10.1319 PROJECT MANAGER: KENNETH HYLIN    
DATE: October 07, 2024 TIME:  10:00 A.M.    
 

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY – IF WE CAN NOT READ YOUR WRITING, WE WON’T BE ABLE TO PROVIDE UPDATES TO YOU! 
 

This list will be posted on the website:  https://pfm.sbcounty.gov/project-management/#project-for-bid  

COMPANY NAME YOUR NAME ADDRESS/CITY/ZIP CODE OFC. TEL # CELL # E-MAIL 

1. San Bernardino County – 

Project and Facilities 
Management Department 

Kenneth Hylin 
620 South E Street., 

San Bernardino, 92415 
909-387-5000 909-708-6463 Kenneth.Hylin@pfm.sbcounty.gov 

 
2. San Bernardino County 
– Project and Facilities 
Management 
Department 

 

Joe Ford 
620 South E Street., 

San Bernardino, 92415 
909-387-5000 - - 

 
3. Kemp Bros. 
Construction, Inc. 

 

Raul Carlos 
10135 Geary Ave., 

Santa Fe Springs, 90670 
562-236-5000 909-614-9446 rcarlos@kempbros.com 

 
4.Oakview 
Constructors 

 

Ric Kristofferson 
959 Calimesa Blvd., 

Calimesa, 92320 
909-795-0990 909-714-4859 Bidsoakviewci@gmail.com 

 
5.Angeles 
Contractors, Inc. 

 

Armando Ugalde 
783 Phillips Dr., 

City of Industry, 91748 
626-923-3800 714-709-3297 armandou@angelescontractor.com 

 
6. Angeles 
Contractors, Inc. 

 

Johnny Lee 
783 Phillips Dr., 

City of Industry, 91748 
626-923-3800 714-709-3212 johnnyl@angelescontractor.com 
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7.Black Star 
Contractors, Inc. 

 

David Churnock 
3165 Red Hill Ave., 
Costa Mesa, 92626 

949-252-1244 x109 714-310-2299 
 

dchurnock@blackstarcontractors.co
m 

 
8.PCN3, Inc. 

 

Ezzat Rouman 
11082 Winners Circle, Unit B, 

Los Alamitos, 90720 
562-493-4124 x402 562-544-0331 estimating@pcn3.com 

 
9.Roadway 
Engineering & 
Construction Corp. 

 

Claire Puno / Eric 
Alvarez 

3121 Indian Ave., 
Perris, 92571 

951-940-0045 909-717-1960 eric@roadwayengineering.com 

 
10.R.C. Construction 
Services, Inc. 

 

Brad McMurray 
700 New York St., 
Redlands, 92374 

909-829-3688 909-275-5596 Bids@rcconstruction.com 

 
11.AMG & 
Associates 

 

Jessica Heiden 
26535 Summit Cir., 

Santa Clarita, 91350 
661-251-7401 661-251-7401 Estimating@amgassociatesinc.com 

 
12.Swinerton 

 

Ethan Callis 
200 N. Main St., 

Santa Ana, 92701 
949-622-7000 714-681-6109 ethan.callis@swinerton.com 
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13.Stonhard 

 

Adam Jetter 
1000 E. Park Ave., 

Maple Shade, NJ, 08052 
800-854-0310 909-848-3660 adam.jetter@stonhard.com 

 
14.Stonhard 

 

Elisa Contreras 
1000 E. Park Ave., 

Maple Shade, NJ, 08052 
800-854-0310 949-205-6758 elisa.contreras@stonhard.com 

 
15.Woodcliff 
Corporation 

 

Michael Fadullon 
11835 W. Olympic Blvd., Suite 825E, 

Los Angeles, 90064 
310-312-1400 - bids@woodcliff.net 

 
16.Morillo 
Construction, Inc. 

 

Ernie Russo 
 

227 N. Holliston Ave., 
Pasadena, 91106 

626-796-3800 626-664-4445 estimating@morilloconstruction.com 
ernier@morilloconstruction.com  

 
17.Kenaston 
Flooring 

 

David Kenaston 
19835 Kendall Dr., 

San Bernardino, 92407 
909-884-8788 909-772-1917 

 
kenastonflooring@kenastonflooring.c

om 

 
18.Performance 
Electric 

 

Chris Votaw 
1680 S. E St., Unit A3, 
San Bernardino, 92408 

760-961-2132 
x1005 

- chrisv.perfelec@gmail.com.com 
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